
Course No: ………............................................................................Course Name: …….............................................................. Section: ..........................................................................

Instructor: ...........................................................................

Week 1 Mon 10 The First Day of 1st Semester Sep-20 Mon 28 Nov-20 Mon 16

Aug-20 Tue 11 Sep-20 Tue 29 Nov-20 Tue 17

Aug-20 Wed 12 Mother's Day (Holiday) Oct-20 Wed 30 Nov-20 Wed 18

Aug-20 Thu 13 Oct-20 Thu 1 Nov-20 Thu 19

Aug-20 Fri 14 Oct-20 Fri 2 Nov-20 Fri 20

Aug-20 Sat 15 Oct-20 Sat 3 Nov-20 Sat 21

Week 2 Sun 16 Week 9 Sun 4 Week 16 Sun 22

Aug-20 Mon 17 Oct-20 Mon 5 Mid-term exam Nov-20 Mon 23

Aug-20 Tue 18 Oct-20 Tue 6 Mid-term exam Nov-20 Tue 24

Aug-20 Wed 19 Oct-20 Wed 7 Mid-term exam Nov-20 Wed 25

Aug-20 Thu 20 Oct-20 Thu 8 Mid-term exam Nov-20 Thu 26

Aug-20 Fri 21 Oct-20 Fri 9 Mid-term exam Nov-20 Fri 27 The Last Day of Classes for 1st Semester

Aug-20 Sat 22 Oct-20 Sat 10 Nov-20 Sat 28

Week 3 Sun 23 Week 10 Sun 11 Week 17 Sun 29

Aug-20 Mon 24 Oct-20 Mon 12 Mid-term exam Nov-20 Mon 30 Final exam

Aug-20 Tue 25 Oct-20 Tue 13
Substitution of H.M. The late King Bhumibol 

Adulyadej Memorial Day (Holiday)
Nov-20 Tue 1 Final exam

Aug-20 Wed 26 Oct-20 Wed 14 Mid-term exam Dec-20 Wed 2 Final exam

Aug-20 Thu 27 Oct-20 Thu 15 Mid-term exam Dec-20 Thu 3 Final exam

Aug-20 Fri 28 Oct-20 Fri 16 Mid-term exam Dec-20 Fri 4 Final exam

Aug-20 Sat 29 Oct-20 Sat 17 Dec-20 Sat 5

Week 4 Sun 30 Week 11 Sun 18 Week 18 Sun 6

Aug-20 Mon 31 Oct-20 Mon 19 Dec-20 Mon 7
Aniversary of the birth 

of King Bhumibol Adulyadej (Holiday)

Aug-20 Tue 1 Oct-20 Tue 20 Dec-20 Tue 8 Final exam

Aug-20 Wed 2 Oct-20 Wed 21 Dec-20 Wed 9 Final exam

Sep-20 Thu 3 Oct-20 Thu 22 Dec-20 Thu 10 Constitution Day (Holiday)

Sep-20 Fri 4 Oct-20 Fri 23 Chulalongkorn Memorial Day (Holiday) Dec-20 Fri 11 Final exam

Sep-20 Sat 5 Oct-20 Sat 24 Dec-20 Sat 12

Week 5 Sun 6 Week 12 Sun 25 Week 19 Sun 13

Sep-20 Mon 7 Oct-20 Mon 26 Dec-20 Mon 14 Final exam

Sep-20 Tue 8 Oct-20 Tue 27 Dec-20 Tue 15 Final exam

Sep-20 Wed 9 Oct-20 Wed 28

Sep-20 Thu 10 Oct-20 Thu 29

Sep-20 Fri 11 Oct-20 Fri 30

Sep-20 Sat 12 Oct-20 Sat 31

Week 6 Sun 13 Week 13 Sun 1

Sep-20 Mon 14 Nov-20 Mon 2

Sep-20 Tue 15 Nov-20 Tue 3

Sep-20 Wed 16 Nov-20 Wed 4

Sep-20 Thu 17 Nov-20 Thu 5

Sep-20 Fri 18 Nov-20 Fri 6

Sep-20 Sat 19 Nov-20 Sat 7

Week 7 Sun 20 Week 14 Sun 8

Sep-20 Mon 21 Nov-20 Mon 9

Sep-20 Tue 22 Nov-20 Tue 10

Sep-20 Wed 23 Nov-20 Wed 11

Sep-20 Thu 24 Nov-20 Thu 12

Sep-20 Fri 25 Nov-20 Fri 13

Sep-20 Sat 26 Nov-20 Sat 14

Week 8 Sun 27 Week 15 Sun 15 Total Time: ….. Hours: ……………………………..

Calendar for First Semester, Academic year 2020 (10 August 2020 - 16 December 2020)


